
BERMAZ MOTOR TRADING SDN. BHD. 197001000297 (9529-K)
No. 7, Jalan Pelukis U1/46, Temasya Industrial Park, 
Section U1, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor.

General Line : 03 - 7627 8888 Fax : 03 - 7627 8890

Website  :  www.mazda.com.my

Private Company Private Company

Selling Price (Incl. Duties) 108,000.00                   108,000.00                   108,500.00                   108,500.00                   

Number Plates 80.00                            80.00                            80.00                            80.00                            

Handling & Inspection Fee 300.00                          300.00                          300.00                          300.00                          

1 Year Road Tax 90.00                            180.00                          90.00                            180.00                          

Registration Fee 150.00                          500.00                          150.00                          500.00                          

Ownership Claim Fee 50.00                            50.00                            50.00                            50.00                            

* On The Road Price without Insurance 108,670.00                   109,110.00                   109,170.00                   109,610.00                   

Recommended Sum Insured

1) ACTIV-e Film

Note :

■   Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

 -   Company Registration inclusive of RM50 for all driver coverage.

■   For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM350.00

■   Terms and Conditions Apply.

■   Selling Price includes Import Duty, Sales Tax and Standard Accessories.

■   Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

■   Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

■   Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.

■   Price List for PENINSULAR MALAYSIA with effective date on 07.11.2023.

108,000.00

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES  (RM) SDN HB

1,900.00

MAZDA AUTHORISED DEALER  :

1.5 SDN / HB
DNEN RAA / DNFL RAA

1.5 SDN / HB
DNEN RAA / DNFL RAA

(SOUL RED CRYSTAL ONLY)

(RM) 1496 CC 1496 CC

NEW MAZDA2 Skyactiv (CBU)



BERMAZ MOTOR TRADING SDN. BHD. 197001000297 (9529-K)

No. 7, Jalan Pelukis U1/46, Temasya Industrial Park, 

Section U1, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor.

General Line : 03 - 7627 8888 Fax : 03 - 7627 8890

Website  :  www.mazda.com.my

Private & Company Private & Company

1496 CC 1496 CC

Selling Price 111,000.00 111,500.00

Number Plates 80.00 80.00

Handling & Inspection Fee 300.00 300.00

1 Year Road Tax 72.00 72.00

Registration Fee 60.00 60.00

Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00

On The Road Price without Insurance 111,562.00 112,062.00

Recommended Sum Insured

SDN HB

1) ACTIV-e Film

Note : MAZDA AUTHORISED DEALER  :

■   Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

 -   Company Registration inclusive of RM50 for all driver coverage.

■   Terms and Conditions Apply.

■   For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM120.00

■   Selling Price includes Import Duty, Sales Tax and Standard Accessories.

■   Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

■   Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

■   Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.

■  Price List for EAST MALAYSIA effective date on 07.11.2022

1,900.00

NEW MAZDA2 SKYACTIV (CBU)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES  (RM)

1.5 SDN HIGH / HB HIGH
DNEN RAA / DNFL RAA

1.5 SDN HIGH / HB HIGH
DNEN RAA / DNFL RAA

(SOUL RED CRYSTAL ONLY)

(RM)

111,000.00


